
Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

City of Oakland

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 114-0843 Name: Professional Service Agreement With Priority
Dispatch

Status:Type: City Resolution Passed

File created: In control:4/21/2015 Meeting of the Oakland City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/2/2015 6/2/2015

Title: Subject: Professional Service Agreement With Priority Dispatch
From: Oakland Fire Department
Recommendation:  Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To 1) To Waive The
Competitive Request For Proposals (RFP) Process, And 2) To A Ward A Contract To Priority Dispatch
For Continued Medical Priority Dispatch System (Mpds) Software Licenses Triage Cards And External
Auditing Of The City Of Oakland's 911 Medical Dispatch Services, In An Amount Not To Exceed One
Hundred Fifty -Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Seven Dollars And Eighty Cents ($157,997) For
The Period July 1, 2015 Through June 30, 2018 With Two One-Year Options To Extend In An Amount
Not To Exceed Fiftytwo Thousand Six Hundred Sixty-Six Dollars ($52,666) Each Year, For A Total
Contract Amount Including The Possible Extension Periods, Not To Exceed Two Hundred Sixty-Three
Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Nine Dollars ($263,329)

Sponsors: Oakland Fire Department,

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. View Supplemental Report.pdf, 3. 85636 CMS.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Adopted* Concurrent Meeting of the
Oakland Redevelopment
Successor Agency and the City
Council

6/2/2015 1 Pass

Withdrawn and Rescheduled* Concurrent Meeting of the
Oakland Redevelopment
Successor Agency and the City
Council

5/19/2015 1

Approved the Recommendation of Staff,
and Forward

*Public Safety Committee5/12/2015 1 Pass

Scheduled*Rules & Legislation Committee4/23/2015 1

City of Oakland Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

